Declan Lowney

Director

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2013 ALAN PARTRIDGE: THE MOVIE
2000/01 WILD ABOUT HARRY

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2019 TED LASSO

2018 TEACHERS

2018 IN THE LONG RUN
2017 AMERICAN HOUSEWIFE
2016 COOPERS VS THE REST
2015 FLAT TV

2016 GALAVANT

2014 DAMAGED GOODS
2014 KERRY

2012 MR STINK

RUBBER BANDITS

COMPANY

Baby Cow/ BBC Films

BBC NI/ Scala

PROJECT DETAILS

Feature created by and starring Steve Coogan.

Comedy feature starring Brendan Gleeson, George Wendt and

Amanda Donahue.

COMPANY

WBTV/Apple

TV Land

Sprout

ABC

BBC

BBC

ABC

ABC

NBC Uni

BBC

Sideline/ Channel 4

PROJECT DETAILS

Series starring Idris Elba
Winner of Broadcast Digital Award for Best Comedy
Series

Directed two episodes.

Directed pilot.

Directed all four episodes of Series.

Directed two episodes.

Directed pilot

Directed pilot.

Single Film

Pilot picked up from the 3 minute comedy blap he
directed last year.

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



2012

2009/10

2006

2005

2005

2003

2003

2002

2002

2003

2001

2001

1998

1997

1996

1996

1996

1995/6

1995

1995

1994

1994

MOONE BOY

MARRIED SINGLE OTHER

THE AMAZING MRS PRITCHARD

LITTTLE BRITAIN Il

HELP

EDDIE IZZARD - SEXIE

PAUL AND PAULINE CALF'S CHEESE AND HAM

SANDWICH

CRUISE OF THE GODS

HAPPINESS Il

GLASTONBURY

YOU KNOW WHERE YOU LIVE

HAPPINESS

COLD FEET

U2 WORLD TOUR

COLD FEET

THE GRIMLEYS

FATHER TED XMAS SPECIAL

FATHERTED Il

PHOBOPHILIA - PENN & TELLER

JO BRAND THROUGH THE CAKEHOLE Il

FATHER TED

SMITH & JONES LIVE

Baby Cow/ Sky

Leftbank Pictures

BBC

BBC

BBC

VVL

Baby Cow

Baby Cow

BBC

BBC

Endemol

BBC

Granada TV

Dreamchaser

Granada TV

Granada TV

Hat Trick

Hat Trick Prods

Channel X

Channel X

Hat Trick

Talkback

Comedy series starring Chris O'Dowd and Steve
Coogan.

Episode 1,2,3 of series for ITV. Starring Lucy Davis
and Ralf Little.

First two eps of series starring Jane Horrocks.

Starring Matt Lucas and David Walliams.

Series starring Paul Whitehouse and Chris Langham.
Winner Best Comedy programme BAFTA 2006.

Recording of live stand-up show.

Recording of live show starring Steve Coogan.

Feature length comedy starring Rob Brydon and
Steve Coogan.

Second Series starring Paul Whitehouse, Fiona Allen
and Johnny Vegas.

Recording of three day festival.

Live concert for Amnesty International, hosted by
Eddie Izzard.

6 episodes of comedy drama starring Paul
Whitehouse and Johnny Vegas.

Episodes one and two of series written by Mike
Bullen.

Live concert.

1 hour single drama.
Winner of the Golden Rose of Montreaux.

1 hour pilot comedy drama written by Jed Mercurio.

6 x 30' series.
Winner of Best Comedy at BAFTA TV Awards.

Halloween Special.

6 episodes.

6x30' series.

Performance shoot of the 'Head to Head' show.






