Declan Lowney

Director

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2013	ALAN PARTRIDGE: THE MOVIE	Baby Cow/ BBC Films	Feature created by and starring Steve Coogan.
2000/01	WILD ABOUT HARRY	BBC NI/ Scala	Comedy feature starring Brendan Gleeson, George Wendt and Amanda Donahue.

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2019	TED LASSO	WBTV/Apple	
2018	TEACHERS	TV Land	
2018	IN THE LONG RUN	Sprout	Series starring Idris Elba Winner of Broadcast Digital Award for Best Comedy Series
2017	AMERICAN HOUSEWIFE	ABC	Directed two episodes.
2016	COOPERS VS THE REST	BBC	Directed pilot.
2015	FLAT TV	BBC	Directed all four episodes of Series.
2016	GALAVANT	ABC	Directed two episodes.
2014	DAMAGED GOODS	ABC	Directed pilot
2014	KERRY	NBC Uni	Directed pilot.
2012	MR STINK	BBC	Single Film
	RUBBER BANDITS	Sideline/ Channel 4	Pilot picked up from the 3 minute comedy blap he directed last year.



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2012	MOONE BOY	Baby Cow/ Sky	Comedy series starring Chris O'Dowd and Steve Coogan.
2009/10	MARRIED SINGLE OTHER	Leftbank Pictures	Episode 1,2,3 of series for ITV. Starring Lucy Davis and Ralf Little.
2006	THE AMAZING MRS PRITCHARD	BBC	First two eps of series starring Jane Horrocks.
2005	LITTTLE BRITAIN III	BBC	Starring Matt Lucas and David Walliams.
2005	HELP	ввс	Series starring Paul Whitehouse and Chris Langham. Winner Best Comedy programme BAFTA 2006.
2003	EDDIE IZZARD - SEXIE	VVL	Recording of live stand-up show.
2003	PAUL AND PAULINE CALF'S CHEESE AND HAM SANDWICH	Baby Cow	Recording of live show starring Steve Coogan.
2002	CRUISE OF THE GODS	Baby Cow	Feature length comedy starring Rob Brydon and Steve Coogan.
2002	HAPPINESS II	BBC	Second Series starring Paul Whitehouse, Fiona Allen and Johnny Vegas.
2003	GLASTONBURY	BBC	Recording of three day festival.
2001	YOU KNOW WHERE YOU LIVE	Endemol	Live concert for Amnesty International, hosted by Eddie Izzard.
2001	HAPPINESS	BBC	6 episodes of comedy drama starring Paul Whitehouse and Johnny Vegas.
1998	COLD FEET	Granada TV	Episodes one and two of series written by Mike Bullen.
1997	U2 WORLD TOUR	Dreamchaser	Live concert.
1996	COLD FEET	Granada TV	1 hour single drama. Winner of the Golden Rose of Montreaux.
1996	THE GRIMLEYS	Granada TV	1 hour pilot comedy drama written by Jed Mercurio.
1996	FATHER TED XMAS SPECIAL	Hat Trick	
1995/6	FATHER TED II	Hat Trick Prods	6 x 30' series. Winner of Best Comedy at BAFTA TV Awards.
1995	PHOBOPHILIA - PENN & TELLER	Channel X	Halloween Special.
1995	JO BRAND THROUGH THE CAKEHOLE II	Channel X	6 episodes.
1994	FATHER TED	Hat Trick	6x30' series.
1994	SMITH & JONES LIVE	Talkback	Performance shoot of the 'Head to Head' show.